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Just getting started (or early stage) of my program Mid-way through my program Approaching the end of my program

Single (no dependents) Single with dependents(s) Couple (no dependents)Couple (no dependents) Couple with dependent(s) Other
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3.8%

37.7%

51.8%

5.3%

1.4%

Master’s

8.6%

6.7%

7.7%

2.5%

5.7%

8.2%

28.6%

14.2%

25.9%

Master’s

3.8%

30.2%

55.6%

6.8%

3.6%

PROFESSIONAL

2.1%

3.5%

2.1%

0.6%

0.3%

4.1%

7.4%

14.1%

66.2%

PROFESSIONAL

3.1%

30.6%

53.8%

9.7%

2.8%

DOCTORATE

16.5%

31.6%

18.6%

2.1%

6.9%

3.4%

6.2%

4.1%

18.9%

DOCTORATE
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44.8%

38.3%

49.1%

12.6%

Master’s

56.1%

41.5%

39.0%

9.8%

PROFESSIONAL

59.8%

39.1%

31.5%

13.0%

DOCTORATE
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16.1%

6.3%

10.5%

48.1%

39.1%

24.3%

32.6%

2.7%

6.2%

Master’s

34.6%

14.3%

3.5%

69.5%

30.8%

35.9%

15.2%

1.6%

3.2%

PROFESSIONAL

39.6%

6.7%

48.9%

9.7%

22.4%

10.4%

17.9%

0.7%

4.9%

DOCTORATE
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Housing*
Childcare

Food
Health insurance

Non-academic travel**
Transportation*

Other non-discretionary expenses
Utilities and technology bills

Medical expenses
Academic expenses 

(e.g., books, materials)*
Other*

No, I did not worry about
covering any of the above

mentioned expenses.

33.0%

3.8%

25.1%

15.2%

19.4%

24.1%

14.6%

21.0%

22.5%
 
33.3% 

 
3.2% 

39.7%

Housing*
Childcare

Food
Health insurance

Non-academic travel**
Transportation*

Other non-discretionary expenses
Utilities and technology bills

Medical expenses
Academic expenses 

(e.g., books, materials)*
Other*

No, I did not worry about
covering any of the above

mentioned expenses.

34.2%

7.4%

16.9%

11.3%

24.4%

22.9%

11.3%

18.8%

25.9%
 
23.3% 

 
6.4% 

36.1%

Housing*
Childcare

Food
Health insurance

Non-academic travel**
Transportation*

Other non-discretionary expenses
Utilities and technology bills

Medical expenses
Academic expenses 

(e.g., books, materials)*
Other*

No, I did not worry about
covering any of the above

mentioned expenses.

26.4%

5.4%

21.1%

17.3%

14.7%

18.0%

13.0%

22.3%

25.1%
 
32.2% 

 
2.7% 

38.8%

12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



15.4%

15.1%

17.7%

16.1%

15.2%

Master’s

26.9%**

27.7%**

27.7%*

24.1%

19.0%

PROFESSIONAL

26.1%*

28.2%**

34.3%**

20.7%

24.2%

DOCTORATE

28



29



30



31



Graduate and Professional
Student Government at IUPUI

32



Graduate and Professional
Student Government at IUPUI


